Type of Procedure
Tooth Whitening
Emergency Consultation

White Fillings

Extractions

Root Canal Treatment
Crowns

Maryland Bridge

2 Tooth Bridge

3 Tooth Bridge

Veneer

Acrylic Full Denture

Both Upper & Lower Full Dentures

Chrome Denture
Enhanced Examination
Small X-Ray as required
Scale & Polish
Periodontal Therapy
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Price

£180.00 for upper & lower teeth

FREE

£20.00 small
£65.00 medium
£80.00 large

£60.00

£90.00 per canal
£215.00
£225.00

£275.00
£490.00

£90.00 for composite
£145.00 for companeer
£205.00 for porcelain

£225.00

£325.00

£310.00

£30.00

£5.00

£15.00 to £30.00
£40.00



