Type of Procedure	Price
-------------------	-------

Type of Procedure		Price
Tooth Whitening	from	£180.00 for upper & lower teeth
Emergency Consultation		FREE
White Fillings	from	£20.00 small £65.00 medium £80.00 large
Extractions		£60.00
Root Canal Treatment		£90.00 per canal
Crowns	from	£215.00
Maryland Bridge	from	£225.00
2 Tooth Bridge	from	£275.00
3 Tooth Bridge	from	£490.00
Veneer	from	£90.00 for composite £145.00 for companeer £205.00 for porcelain
Acrylic Full Denture	from	£225.00
Both Upper & Lower Full Dentures	from	£325.00
Chrome Denture	from	£310.00
Enhanced Examination		£30.00
Small X-Ray as required		£5.00

Scale & Polish £15.00 to £30.00 from

Periodontal Therapy £40.00 from